
NEW RAINBOW STORE FROM BIG SPRINGS 50.6 - 54.6 MI

TRAVELTOTAL

Head NW on Busch Dr NE 1.9 1.9

Continue onto 5 Forks Rd NE 0.5 2.4

LEFT Cassville Pine Logging Rd NE 0.02 2.42

RIGHT Spring Place Rd 1.8 4.22

LEFT Crowe Springs Rd NW 0.4 4.62

RIGHT Crowe Springs Spur NW 2.2 6.82

LEFT Towe Chapel Rd (Or RT to cut  4 miles) 0.2 7.02

** NOTE** RIGHT turn on Towe Chapel cuts off 4 miles

CONT E Pleasant Valley Rd NW 1.8 8.82

RIGHT to stay on E Pleasant Valley Rd NW 0.4 9.22

RIGHT
Holcomb Rd – watch steep descent-ends 
abruptly @ next turn 2.1 11.32

LEFT Towe Chapel Rd NW 2.8 14.12

LEFT GA-140 W 0.5 14.62

RIGHT Green Loop 0.9 15.52

STRAIGHTPlainview Rd SE 3.1 18.62

RIGHT Erwin Hill Church Rd SE 0.6 19.22

LEFT Erwin Rd SE 1 20.22

RIGHT GA-53 E/Fairmount Hwy SE 0.3 20.52

LEFT Farmville Rd SE 0.5 21.02

LEFT Hayes Rd/Pendley Rd SE 0.04 21.06

RIGHT Hayes Rd SE 0.4 21.46

LEFT Beason Rd SE 1 22.46

x Boone Ford Rd

STRAIGHTCampbell Rd SE 1 23.46

RIGHT McCreary Rd SE 1.4 24.86

LEFT Big Springs Rd SE 1.3 26.16

RIGHT Cash Rd/GA-373 E 0.04 26.2

REST STOP @ SUNOCO (new Rainbow) 26.2

LEFT Head south on Cash Rd SE 3 29.2

x Hwy 53

STRAIGHTFolsom Rd 3.7 32.9

RIGHT Folsom Rd/County Line Rd 0.7 33.6

LEFT Folsom Glade Rd 0.2 33.8

RIGHT Folsom Glade Rd 0.01 33.81

CONT Spring Place Rd 2 35.81

LEFT GA-140 E 1 36.81

LEFT Nalley Rd 3.2 40.01

LEFT Mt Pleasant Rd 2.3 42.31

RIGHT Calico Valley Rd 3.2 45.51

RIGHT Cass/Pine Logging Rd 0.5 46.01

CONT Cassville Pine Logging Rd NE 5.8 51.81

LEFT Grogan Rd NE 0.9 52.71

LEFT Cassville White Rd 0.4 53.11

RIGHT Old Grassdale Rd 1 54.11

LEFT Busch Dr NE 0.5 54.61

HOGAN'S GROUP  GO STRAIGHT ON SPRING PLACE


